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Arrival

 385.80
 249.56

 96.97
 32.84
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 4.54
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 31.54
 0.00
 0.00

 489.50
 100.47
 156.49
 209.21

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 11.79
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 25.33
 0.00
 0.00

American Airlines Inc
United Parcel Service
Delta Air Lines Inc
United Airlines, Inc
British Airways
Swiss International Air Lines Ltd
Cathay Pacific Airways Limited
Lufthansa Airlines
China Airlines Ltd
Air Canada
Air France
Iberia LAE SA Operadora
Sun Country Airlines
Turkish Airlines
Aerolineas Argentinas
COPA Airlines
Cayman Airways Ltd
Bahamasair Holdings Ltd
Alitalia-Societa' Aerea Italiana SPA
Caribbean Airlines Limited CO
US Airways Inc
Virgin Atlantic Airways Ltd
Aeromexico

OperatorDeparture Arrival Departure

 150.10
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 21.62
 59.64
 63.84
 34.25
 33.77
 36.83
 19.58

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 6.48
 0.70
 2.37
 1.16
 0.00
 0.14
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Arrival Departure

 329.40
 390.63
 151.16
 11.51

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 9.44
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 513.80
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 88.29
 35.66

 0.00
 21.87
 17.02

 9.86
 20.07
 26.54

 0.00
 23.43

 0.00
 2.10
 0.00
 0.00
 1.06
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 467.90
 349.35
 178.48
 141.61

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 14.40
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Total

 1,461.20
 739.98
 329.64
 153.12
 109.91

 95.30
 63.84
 56.12
 50.79
 46.69
 39.65
 26.54
 23.84
 23.43
 6.48
 2.80
 2.37
 1.16
 1.06
 0.14
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Freight
Total

 1,425.80
 350.03
 253.46
 242.05
 112.77

 79.38
 0.00

 64.58
 55.42
 2.62

 40.07
 25.92
 16.33
 0.00
 5.83
 5.50
 1.61
 0.77
 3.01
 0.44

 56.87
 5.20
 2.83

Freight
Domestic International Domestic International

 421.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 102.21
 56.14

 0.00
 55.76
 27.67

 2.25
 38.81
 25.83

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 3.90
 0.00
 0.00
 2.43
 0.00
 0.00
 5.20
 2.83

 129.50
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 10.56
 23.24

 0.00
 8.82

 27.75
 0.37
 1.26
 0.09
 0.00
 0.00
 5.83
 1.60
 1.61
 0.77
 0.58
 0.44
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Arrival Departure

Current Year: Prior Year:
%

 2.48%
 111.40%

 30.06%
-36.74%

-2.54%
 20.06%

 100.00%
-13.10%

-8.35%
 1,682.06%

-1.05%
 2.39%

 45.99%
 100.00%

 11.15%
-49.09%
 47.20%
 50.65%
-64.78%
-68.18%

-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%

Change

 1,151.74  801.25 892.14  992.79 430.48  759.70  3,234.06  2,750.49  744.03 212.42 17.58%

02/2016 - 02/2016 02/2015  -  02/2015

****Report Total*


